Infineon Technologies - MB96F623RBPMC1-GS-UJE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

12 3CCH DLY No 12 Delayed Interrupt
13 3C8H RC_TIMER No 13 RC Clock Timer
14 3C4H MC_TIMER No 14 Main Clock Timer
15 3C0H SC_TIMER No 15 Sub Clock Timer
16 3BCH LVDI No 16 Low Voltage Detector
17 3B8H EXTINT0 Yes 17 External Interrupt 0
18 3B4H - - 18 Reserved
19 3B0H EXTINT2 Yes 19 External Interrupt 2
20 3ACH EXTINT3 Yes 20 External Interrupt 3
21 3A8H EXTINT4 Yes 21 External Interrupt 4
22 3A4H - - 22 Reserved
23 3A0H - - 23 Reserved
24 39CH EXTINT7 Yes 24 External Interrupt 7
25 398H EXTINT8 Yes 25 External Interrupt 8
26 394H EXTINT9 Yes 26 External Interrupt 9
27 390H EXTINT10 Yes 27 External Interrupt 10
28 38CH EXTINT11 Yes 28 External Interrupt 11
29 388H EXTINT12 Yes 29 External Interrupt 12
30 384H EXTINT13 Yes 30 External Interrupt 13
31 380H EXTINT14 Yes 31 External Interrupt 14
32 37CH EXTINT15 Yes 32 External Interrupt 15
33 378H - - 33 Reserved
34 374H - - 34 Reserved
35 370H CAN2 No 35 CAN Controller 2
36 36CH - - 36 Reserved

Document Number: 002-04712 Rev.*E  Page 59 of 69
CY96620 Series
16. Ordering Information
MCU with CAN Controller
Part Number Flash Memory Package*
CY96F622RBPMC-GS-UJE1
Flash A
(64.5KB)
64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQG064) CY96F622RBPMC-GS-UJE2
CY96F622RBPMC1-GS-UJE1 64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQD064) CY96F622RBPMC1-GS-UJE2
CY96F623RBPMC-GS-UJE1
Flash A
(96.5KB)
64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQG064) CY96F623RBPMC-GS-UJE2
CY96F623RBPMC1-GS-UJE2
64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQD064)
CY96F625RBPMC-GS-UJE1
Flash A
(160.5KB)
64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQG064) CY96F625RBPMC-GS-UJE2
CY96F625RBPMC1-GS-UJE1 64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQD064) CY96F625RBPMC1-GS-UJE2
*: For details about package, see "PACKAGE DIMENSION".
MCU without CAN Controller
Part Number Flash Memory Package*
CY96F622ABPMC-GS-UJE1
Flash A
(64.5KB)
64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQG064) CY96F622ABPMC-GS-UJE2
CY96F622ABPMC1-GS-UJE1
64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQD064)
CY96F622ABPMC1-GS-UJE2
CY96F622ABPMC1-GS-UJERE2
CY96F623ABPMC-GS-UJE1
Flash A
(96.5KB)
64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQG064) CY96F623ABPMC-GS-UJE2
CY96F623ABPMC1-GS-UJE1 64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQD064) CY96F623ABPMC1-GS-UJE2
CY96F625ABPMC-GS-UJE2
Flash A
(160.5KB)
64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQG064)
CY96F625ABPMC1-GS-UJE1 64-pin plastic LQFP
(LQD064) CY96F625ABPMC1-GS-UJE2
*: For details about package, see "PACKAGE DIMENSION".
Document Number: 002-04712 Rev.*E  Page 61 of 69
CY96620 Series
LQD064, 64 Lead Plastic Low Profile Quad Flat Package
Package Type Package Code
LQFP 64pin LQD064
DIMENSIONS